
 

  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Dates What’s happening? 
 
 
Monday 9th October 

Enrolments open for all 2018 courses. 
You must enrol and start organizing your 
mandatory documents. Please visit 
Sports & Exercise Program Homepage for 
more information.  

 

Monday 5th March to 23rd March 
BONUS BLOCK: Students, who have 
submitted mandatory documents by 15th Feb, 
will have an opportunity to do placement in 
this block. 

 

Monday 12th March, 11:55 pm 

 

Last date to submit all mandatory documents 
on InPlace for students doing placement in 
Semester 1. 

  

 Friday 16th March 

 

Placements released for all students for S1 

 

 Friday 23rd March 

Last day to drop S1 course without financial 
penalty. Students who did not submit 
mandatory documents by 12 March 2018 will 
have to drop the course for S1, and enrol in S2 
2018 

 

 Monday 26th March to 13th April 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BLOCK 1 Placement  

 

 Monday 16th April to 4th May 

 

BLOCK 2 Placement  

  

 Tuesday 8th May to 25th May 

 

BLOCK 3 Placement  

Important Dates for  

Sports & Exercise Placement 

    Semester 1, 2018 SES 1299 

https://usqstudydesk.usq.edu.au/m2/course/view.php?id=7729
https://inplace.usq.edu.au/


 

  
 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

Dates What’s happening? 

 

 Monday 23rd July, 2018 11:55 pm 

 

Last date to submit all mandatory documents 
on InPlace for students doing placement in 
Semester 2.  Please visit Sports & Exercise 
Program Homepage for more information. 

Friday 6th July Placements released on InPlace for Block 1 

 

Monday 23rd July to 10th August 

 

BLOCK 1 Placement 

  

 Friday 27th July 

 

Placements released on InPlace for Block 
2 & 3 

  

 Friday 10th August 

Last day to drop S2 course without financial 
penalty. Students who did not submit 
mandatory documents by 23 July 2018, will 
have to drop the course for S2, and enrol in S1 
2019. 

  

 Monday 13th August to 31st August 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BLOCK 2 Placement  

 

 Monday 3rd September to 21st    
September 

 

BLOCK 3 Placement  

Important Dates for  

Sports & Exercise Placement 

Semester 2, 2018 SES 1299 

https://inplace.usq.edu.au/
https://usqstudydesk.usq.edu.au/m2/course/view.php?id=7729
https://usqstudydesk.usq.edu.au/m2/course/view.php?id=7729

